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64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

737
465
735
706
910
928
388
485
898
913
897
875
399
800
498
397
747
393
805
767
392
887
500
748
423
699
880
860
484
740
499
755
482
702
477
758
473
904
474
665
719
709
851
697
906
714
779
764
736
809
751
901
761
478
768
780
856
837
903
869
793
396
911

769

722
394
395
832
466
891
491
716
922

MARCIEL VIANA BRITO

EDSON LEME DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANO AZEVEDO RIBEIRO
JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA
WASHIGTON JESUS SILVA
MARCELO MACHADO LIMA
CARLOS CEZAR GELLI

CESAR VANDERLEI NASCIMENTO
ROBERTO CARLOS F. DE SOUZA
MELQUES MARCOLINO COSTA
MARCELO BACHEGA

ANTONIO CARLOS SOARES FERNANDES
ODAIR JOSE DE SOUZA CASTRO
SANTINO CARDOSO

DEMETRIO OLIVEIRA

MICHEL PENA DA SILVA

CLEITON ALESSANDRO PEREIRA
VALDECIR MARCELINO MILHOME
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO
MARCOS BARROCAL RAMOS
EVERSON COLAIS DOS SANTOS
ELIEZER BARBOSA DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRO BARTH

CLAUDIO JOSE DOS SANTOS
MARCIANO MORAIS FERRO
DANIEL PARRILHA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE PAULO DA SILVA FARACO
DENIS BRAGA PEREIRA

RYAN CHRISTIAN LIMA DE JESUS
MARCELINO VIANA

DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS SILVA
JOSE EDUARDO VIEIRA MARTINS M
MURILO WILLIAN VICENTE PEREIRA
VILMAR FRANCISCO SILVA MELO
JULIANO TIEGO GUERRA
TINDARO RODRIGUES

NILSON CESAR DOS SANTOS
DANIEL GARBIN

DIEGO PESSOA BATISTA

ELOIR OLIVEIRA

MATHEUS DO CARMO

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA JUNIOR
EDVALDO RODRIGUES

VITOR TABORDA LIMA

RUBENS ALVES DOS SANTOS
RENATO FREITAS NUNES

JOAO BATISTA OLIVEIRA
MARCOS REMEDI

LEANDRO LOPES FERREIRA
GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES
JOAO GABRIEL RODRIGUES
MARCOS MALICI DA SILVA
EDUARDO VOM STEIN

AFONSO DA SILVA GRACIANO
EVERALDO DE MATOS SANTOS
GEVERSON FELIZARI BULCAO
GILBERTO DA CONCEICAO SILVA
PAULO SERGIO MOTA

RENATO LOPES FERREIRA
RANIELLI FIRMINO DE SOUZA
PAULO ROBERTO JULIANI

JOEL JACINTO DE SOUZA
FERNANDO DE CARVALHO GRACIANO
CLAUDINO

VALDEMIR TOLEDO PINTO
FERNANDO PEREIRA PINAFFI
WILKENS VINICIUS CORDEIRO SILVA
EDSON RIBEIRO BIROCHI

RAFAEL MEDEIROS

ROBERLEI DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
MIGUEL BUENO

CHAMBERLYN MARCON DE CARVALHO
MARCOS MESSIAS DA SILVA

Balneario Rancharia Run

<
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32
36
33
37
36
49
50
39
37
43
4
25
39
35
35
31
39
48
40
38
33
26
37
43
38
31
49
34
20
39
4
42
31
38
35
52
33
50
36
43
45
53
28
48
16
51
43
47
49
28
60
28
25
40
25
59
39
51
47
33
27
50
57

26

52
36
32
44
38
43
17
32
33

5K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4549
M5054
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4549
M4044
M3539
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4549
M3034
M1624
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3539
M3539
M5054
M3034
M5054
M3539
M4044
M4549
M5054
M2529
M4549
M1624
M5054
M4044
M4549
M4549
M2529
M6064
M2529
M2529
M4044
M2529
M5559
M3539
M5054
M4549
M3034
M2529
M5054
M5559

M2529

M5054
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3539
M4044
M1624
M3034
M3034
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15

10

16
11

10

Equipe
MONVE SPORTS
CASA DO GAROTO
TREM BALA
RUNNER PACAEMBU

SINERGICA
CORPUS

PE VERMELHO
TEAM NO LIMITE
PE VERMELHO

CRAZY4RUN
MROCHATEM/EVB
GM RUNNING
PARAGUACU RUNNERSPARAGUACU
CAPTOM
WE
CRAZY4RUN
DEREM
WE

CANELA TORTA
TARUMA RUNNERS

GM RUNNING
AGUIA
PE NO CHAO

KP RUN
RUNNER PACAEMBUPACAEMBU
DEREM

CAPTOM
PRO SAUDE
DEREM/HIP E FAZ BERGAMINI

VOANDO BAIXO
PRO SAUDE
PARAGUACU RUNNERSPARAGUACU
CARMO RUN
RUNNER PACAEMBU
PE NO CHAO
RUNNER PACAEMBU
TACIBA RUNNERS
BIO FIT RUNNERS
TREM BALA RUNNERS
DEREM
CAVEIRAS RUN
BOX RANCH
DEREM
RUNNERS TARABAI
DEREM
PRO SAUDE
DEREM

PE NO CHAO
VOANDO BAIXO

RUNNERS TARABAI
PAIS E FILHOS

DEREM

TARUMA RUNNERS
WE
WE
ATL. CASA DO GAROTO
ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE
AGUIA
CAPTOM

Bruto

00:16:05.861
00:16:21.404
00:16:56.732
00:17:10.948
00:17:13.573
00:17:25.846
00:17:26.994
00:17:27.862
00:17:40.958
00:17:52.850
00:18:06.274
00:18:07.301
00:18:08.184
00:18:14.393
00:18:17.677
00:18:17.785
00:18:24.802
00:18:31.439
00:18:39.593
00:18:49.539
00:18:49.834
00:18:50.567
00:18:53.180
00:19:01.998
00:19:13.761
00:19:15.543
00:19:18.656
00:19:22.263
00:19:22.812
00:19:25.329
00:19:31.091
00:19:33.906
00:19:39.559
00:19:43.150
00:19:53.705
00:19:58.621
00:19:59.995
00:20:03.287
00:20:04.745
00:20:05.122
00:20:05.505
00:20:05.750
00:20:08.465
00:20:16.125
00:20:16.771
00:20:21.544
00:20:36.053
00:20:49.999
00:20:51.070
00:21:04.392
00:21:06.291
00:21:13.774
00:21:15.788
00:21:16.512
00:21:17.815
00:21:21.823
00:21:23.653
00:21:29.421
00:21:30.767
00:21:40.979
00:21:43.390
00:21:45.382
00:21:46.686

00:22:06.818

00:22:11.019
00:22:17.211
00:22:17.512
00:22:29.560
00:22:30.696
00:22:34.540
00:22:36.550
00:22:42.794
00:22:46.252

Liquido

00:16:05.861
00:16:21.404
00:16:56.732
00:17:10.948
00:17:13.573
00:17:25.846
00:17:26.994
00:17:27.862
00:17:40.958
00:17:52.850
00:18:05.274
00:18:07.301
00:18:08.184
00:18:13.393
00:18:17.677
00:18:17.785
00:18:24.802
00:18:30.439
00:18:39.593
00:18:48.539
00:18:46.834
00:18:50.567
00:18:53.180
00:18:58.998
00:19:12.761
00:19:15.543
00:19:18.656
00:19:17.263
00:19:21.812
00:19:24.329
00:19:31.091
00:19:33.906
00:19:37.559
00:19:43.150
00:19:44.705
00:19:57.621
00:19:58.995
00:20:03.287
00:20:02.745
00:20:05.122
00:20:05.505
00:20:05.750
00:20:02.465
00:20:16.125
00:20:16.771
00:20:21.544
00:20:34.053
00:20:49.999
00:20:49.070
00:20:53.392
00:21:06.291
00:21:10.774
00:21:14.788
00:21:16.512
00:21:14.815
00:21:16.823
00:21:19.653
00:21:25.421
00:21:17.767
00:21:38.979
00:21:40.390
00:21:43.382
00:21:45.686

00:22:05.818

00:22:10.019
00:22:13.211
00:22:14.512
00:22:23.560
00:22:28.696
00:22:34.540
00:22:19.550
00:22:40.794
00:22:45.252



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

389
796
879
791
876
815
772
723
789
701
754
781
467
468
727
705
379
385
724
786
818
470
807
886
398
790
835
708
788
795
804
819
775
859
907
469
838
888
490
890
923
710
784
828
892
759
733
839
921
870
792
799
774
481
930
770
480
877
718
711
866
821
390
816
825
802
873
884
895
738
812
824
905
927
858
783
771
893
826
854

ANDRE LUIZ SCASSOLA

FELIPE ALMEIDA BAPTISTETE

ANDRE GUSTAVO GOMES DA SILVA
EDER DE OLIVEIRA SEGURA

MARCOS VINICIUS BERNADINO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO BARBOSA MIAN

VALCI PEREIRA

FRANCISCO MELQUIADES DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCO LIRA

ELTON SIMOES FERREIRA

PAULO SERGIO DO VALE TOLEDO
GIOVANNI ROMA DE LIMA

FABRICIO MERILIS

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
DERVAL DE SOUZA

NILTON TSUNEO HITAKA

PAULO ANTONIO LACERDA

JOSE HUMBERTO

LUIZ FELIPE PEREIRA SILVA

EDERSON WILLIAMS DA PAZ
MARCIO ANTONIO GOIS

JOSE ANTONIO OLIVEIRA

JHONATAN HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
WILSON CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
EMERSON PILLA

LUIZ GUSTAVO DE SOUZA BIROCHI
ERIVALDO TENORIO

MATHEUS DA SILVA RODRIGUES
GEOVANE JOSE DOS SANTOS
RENATO NELI FLORES

MARCELO JOSE DOS SANTOS
BRUNO MARTINS LEANDRO
FERNANDO SILVA DOS SANTOS
TIAGO SILVA DE MELO

FABIO VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
NOEL TIBURCIO DA SILVA
GUILHERME AUGUSTO MACEDO SOARES
MAURI BUENO

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
NEREU GONCALVES DE FARIAS
DANILO RAFFAEL DA SILVA RODRIGUES
LUIS ZARAMELO MACHADO

FABIO DE BRITO

ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
ALCIDES NUNES COSTA

EDVALDO SOARES DE PINHO

VALDIR JOSE SALES

FRANCISCO CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA
EVANDRO NASSIB PIRES PRIMO
BRENO HENRIQUE SEGURA PEREIRA
MURILO ANTONIO ROSA

OSMAR FERRO

ULISSES RICARDO CELESTE DE MORAIS
DANIEL DE CARVALHO GOMES
ALEXSANDRO DA SILVA

RICARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
CARLOS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO MOREIRA

IGOR SOUZA DOS SANTOS

JOSE DOUGLAS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO LOPES PARRILHA

AMAURY JULIANO RIBEIRO
JONATHAN BERGER DA SILVA
MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
OTAVIO AURELIO DE MORAIS BRAGA
GUILHERME SOARES DELATORRE
ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA HAMADA
ANTONIO JOSE FERNANDES
MATHEUS VIANA

MOISES MUNHOZ DA CUNHA
FABIANO PEREIRA DE MENEZES
JEAN RODRIGO DEZOPPA

JOSE RENATO PEREIRA RODRIGUES
RONEY SILVA DE MACEDO
DEOCLECIO MORAES SILVA FILHO
PAULO HENRIQUE SOARES

LUCIANO CORBUCCI

ALEX APARECIDO MENDES

LUIZ ANTONIO SILVA
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52
23
46
38
36
41
37
56
60
60
36
19
28
47
16
49
58
54
58
42
40
53
56
26
33
46
17
68
21
26
47
36
30
25
34
43
70
20
53
39
58
26
55
40
39
57
59
57
61
29
16
30
52
51
31
41
39
59
21
25
37
36
38
25
30
30
25
33
58
24
45
42
43
20
27
66
38
46
42
57

M5054
M1624
M4549
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5559
M6064
M6064
M3539
M1624
M2529
M4549
M1624
M4549
M5559
M5054
M5559
M4044
M4044
M5054
M5559
M2529
M3034
M4549
M1624
M6569
M1624
M2529
M4549
M3539
M3034
M2529
M3034
M4044
M7099
M1624
M5054
M3539
M5559
M2529
M5559
M4044
M3539
M5559
M5559
M5559
M6064
M2529
M1624
M3034
M5054
M5054
M3034
M4044
M3539
M5559
M1624
M2529
M3539
M3539
M3539
M2529
M3034
M3034
M2529
M3034
M5559
M1624
M4549
M4044
M4044
M1624
M2529
M6569
M3539
M4549
M4044
M5559

17
18
12
19

20

10
10

11

10

13
14
11

11
11
12

12
13
21
12
13
13
15

12
22

14

16
23

10
11

15
10
14
13
14
15
17
24
12
11
16
25
26
27
17
16
17
18
18
13
12
14
18
19
13
19

28
15
20
14

PE NO CHAO

DEREM

#SOLO
RUNNER PACAEMBU
DEREM/SINERGICA

IEPE RUNNERS
IEPE RUNNERS
PP RUNNING
LIFE RUNNERS

CORPUS

TVCOMRUNNING
PE NO CHAO

XPLORER-KARRUS

ATL. CASA DO GAROTO
VOANDO BAIXO

BIBIRUNNER
14° GB BOMBEIROS

PE NO CHAO
IEPE RUNNERS
AGUIA
PE NO CHAO
CAPTOM
AGUIA

ACADEMIA CORPUS
IEPE RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO
AGUIA
DEREM
PP RUNNING
AGUIA
LIFE RUNNERS

DEREM

DEREM - MARTINOPOLIS
DEREM
CRAZY4RUN
AGUIA
CARMO RUN
PP RUNNING

TARUMA RUNNERS
PE NO CHAO

PE VERMELHO/SUPERACAO
IEPE RUNNERS
14° GB BOMBEIROS

PE NO CHAO - RANCHARIA

SAl¢%2DE AML
DEREM

14° GB BOMBEIROS

00:22:49.661
00:22:50.957
00:22:51.475
00:22:52.352
00:22:55.243
00:22:55.302
00:23:05.204
00:23:08.838
00:23:09.085
00:23:12.758
00:23:17.731
00:23:22.372
00:23:22.649
00:23:22.801
00:23:28.373
00:23:34.095
00:23:35.902
00:23:39.710
00:23:41.061
00:23:41.581
00:23:42.913
00:23:45.760
00:23:46.246
00:23:55.826
00:24:00.496
00:24:04.187
00:24:04.532
00:24:15.953
00:24:19.153
00:24:22.479
00:24:23.742
00:24:31.672
00:24:33.399
00:24:36.052
00:24:36.132
00:24:44.697
00:24:47.637
00:24:54.879
00:24:55.919
00:24:59.875
00:25:15.380
00:25:26.270
00:25:29.571
00:25:33.195
00:25:36.031
00:25:36.918
00:25:38.600
00:25:39.116
00:25:39.461
00:25:44.427
00:26:04.670
00:26:05.356
00:26:08.842
00:26:10.248
00:26:15.403
00:26:18.897
00:26:19.639
00:26:25.924
00:26:27.624
00:26:35.514
00:26:38.252
00:26:40.442
00:26:47.616
00:26:48.573
00:26:49.708
00:26:50.865
00:26:51.732
00:26:54.589
00:27:21.061
00:27:21.982
00:27:30.432
00:27:31.805
00:27:36.975
00:27:39.569
00:27:44.437
00:27:46.592
00:27:59.090
00:28:04.640
00:28:21.540
00:28:21.760

00:22:38.661
00:22:39.957
00:22:45.475
00:22:45.352
00:22:55.243
00:22:53.302
00:22:53.204
00:23:06.838
00:23:07.085
00:23:12.758
00:23:04.731
00:23:02.372
00:23:04.649
00:23:03.801
00:23:28.373
00:23:30.095
00:23:23.902
00:23:34.710
00:23:41.061
00:23:30.581
00:23:39.913
00:23:45.760
00:23:37.246
00:23:41.826
00:23:56.496
00:23:55.187
00:23:58.532
00:24:15.953
00:24:13.153
00:24:15.479
00:24:22.742
00:24:28.672
00:24:25.399
00:24:31.052
00:24:26.132
00:24:43.697
00:24:45.637
00:24:47.879
00:24:46.919
00:24:55.875
00:25:09.380
00:25:16.270
00:25:21.571
00:25:24.195
00:25:32.031
00:25:33.918
00:25:11.600
00:25:33.116
00:25:39.461
00:25:43.427
00:25:56.670
00:25:44.356
00:25:59.842
00:25:58.248
00:26:01.403
00:26:04.897
00:25:20.639
00:26:19.924
00:26:15.624
00:26:35.514
00:26:23.252
00:26:19.442
00:26:38.616
00:26:47.573
00:26:42.708
00:26:39.865
00:26:45.732
00:26:49.589
00:27:17.061
00:27:05.982
00:27:16.432
00:27:24.805
00:27:22.975
00:27:28.569
00:27:39.437
00:27:29.592
00:27:47.090
00:27:40.640
00:28:09.540
00:28:11.760



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

861
852
814
831
782
847
785
489
493
732
822
726
850
730
742
798
902
497
725
929
731
495
776
846
763
820
882
704
483
475

KEVIN HERCULES DE LIMA

BRUNO SANCHES SILVA

TIAGO NEVES DA SILVEIRA

WESLEY ALVES SEGANFREDO
ADEMAR PINHEIRO SOTTA
ANTONIO DE SOUZA DAMASCENO
RICARDO DOS SANTOS MACHADO
FLAVIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
PAULO ROBERTO RUELA DA SILVA-
GENTIL CARLOS FERRETI

ROGERIO LOPES PARRILHA

IAGO MURILO NUNES FIERRO

JAIR RODRIGUES BARCELOS

BRUNO PEROSSO LIMA

CIRO ALVES

ELTON RODRIGUES LOPES
ANTONIO CARLOS DE SOUZA DIASM
LEONARDO AUGUSTO DE LIMA SILVA
GUILHERME MODESTO GUARANA
ARNALDO GUIMARAES DA SILVA JR
FERNANDO ALVES

NARDO JOVINO DA SILVA

ROBERTO RODRIGUES

CLAUDINEI EXUPERIO DE SOUZA
DANILO BORGES DE SOUZA

JOSE CORREA DE OLIVEIRA

DAVID DE CONTI JUNIOR

ADRIANO RODRIGUES VILAS BOAS
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SANTOS
JOAO LUCAS GUIMARO DE SOUZA

23
32
38
30
47
70
29
43
56
58
51
26
62
28
38
31
46
26
14
22
41
55
79
48
46
83
41
37
31
27
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M1624
M3034
M3539
M3034
M4549
M7099
M2529
M4044
M5559
M5559
M5054
M2529
M6064
M2529
M3539
M3034
M4549
M2529
M0015
M1624
M4044
M5559
M7099
M4549
M4549
M7099
M4044
M3539
M3034
M2529

14
19
29
20
16
2
20
21
15
16
15
21
5
22
30
21
17
23
1
15
22
17
3
18
19
4
23
31
22
24

14° GB BOMBEIROS
14° GB BOMBEIROS
14° GB BOMBEIROS
14° GB BOMBEIROS

PE NO CHAO
IEPE RUNNERS
CAPTOM
LGM
PP RUNNING

PP RUNNING
AGUIA
PP RUNNING
KP RUN

LGM
PP RUNNING

PP RUNNING
LGM
SESC PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
PE NO CHAO
DEREM

PE NO CHAO
LIFE RUNNERS
PRO SAUDE
PRO SAUDE

www.tvcomrunning.com.br
TVCOM RUNNING

00:28:22.289
00:28:22.408
00:28:22.497
00:28:22.820
00:28:45.278
00:28:51.795
00:29:37.911
00:30:00.117
00:30:21.109
00:30:22.952
00:30:26.870
00:30:29.930
00:31:00.739
00:31:21.900
00:31:52.550
00:31:56.968
00:32:25.450
00:32:45.896
00:32:47.936
00:32:57.418
00:33:49.020
00:34:34.332
00:36:17.829
00:37:01.516
00:37:37.388
00:37:42.645
00:41:51.829
00:43:38.698
01:15:44.762
01:15:44.773

00:28:09.289
00:28:09.408
00:28:08.497
00:28:08.820
00:28:22.278
00:28:46.795
00:29:23.911
00:29:41.117
00:30:03.109
00:30:22.952
00:30:07.870
00:30:08.930
00:30:57.739
00:31:00.900
00:31:42.550
00:31:39.968
00:32:18.450
00:32:29.896
00:32:47.936
00:32:44.418
00:33:33.020
00:34:19.332
00:36:15.829
00:36:54.516
00:37:28.388
00:37:39.645
00:41:36.829
00:43:38.698
01:15:44.762
01:15:44.773



	Balneário Rancharia Run

